

Through Video Conferencing

CC No. 96/2017
BSES Vs. Bangali

22.10.2020

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Authorised Representative of the
complainant company/BSES.
Ms. Shweta Mehta, counsel for complainant.
None for the accused.

As per directions of Hon'ble High Court, no adverse
order is passed.

Put up for the purpose already fixed for 08.04.2021.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/22.10.2020