

CC No. 96/2017
BSES Vs. Virpal

08.04.2021

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Authorised Representative of
complainant Co. along with Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR
None for the accused.

As prayed, issue Court notice to the accused for
01.07.2021.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/08.04.2021.