

Through Video Conferencing

CC No.96/2017

BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. Vs. Virpal

01.07.2021

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Authorised
Representative of the Complainant
company/BSES.

Be put up for the purpose already fixed for

07.01.2022.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/01.07.2021