

CC No. 96/17
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Virpal

01.07.2022

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Ld. Counsel Ms. Shweta Mehta for BSES.

Accused absent.

Issue NBW against the accused returnable for 12.10.2022. Process shall be taken dasti through the concerned RTM.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/01.07.2022