

04.05.2023

Present: Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Accused absent.

Issue NBW against the accused to be executed through DCP concerned, returnable for **20.12.2023**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)

ASJ : Special Electricity Court

Dwarka Courts, New Delhi

04.05.2023